
213071 213072

213073

Moto-Master BMW Fitting Kits   
   

For more info, check:
    

WWW.MOTO-MASTER.COM

OE = Original Equipment

213074

Moto-Master 
Fitting Kit

Compatible 
with 

Moto-Master 
Brake Disc

Mounting 
Bolt Type

Disc 
Thickness

OE 
Mounting 

Type
Model 
Year

Mounting 
Procedure

213071
110569

110570
OE bolts 4.5 mm Loose 

fitting kit
Up to

11/2007

213072

110569

110570

110603

OE bolts 4.5 mm
Floater 

pre-
installed 
on disc

From
11/2007

213073
110521

110568
OE bolts 5 mm Loose 

fitting kit
Up to

11/2007

213074 110568 OE bolts 5mm
Floater 

pre-
installed 
on disc

From
11/2007

Moto-Master Europe BV, Smaragdweg 12, 5527 LB Hapert, The Netherlands, Tel. +31 497 684036, Email: info@moto-master.com000072A


	Sheet1
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View8
	Drawing View9
	Drawing View10


