## **Moto-Master BMW Fitting Kits**

Moto-Master Fitting Kit	Compatible with Moto-Master Brake Disc	Mounting Bolt Type	Disc Thickness	OE Mounting Type	Model Year	Mounting Procedure
213071	110569 110570	OE bolts	4.5 mm	Loose fitting kit	Up to 11/2007	
213072	110569 110570 110603	OE bolts	4.5 mm	Floater pre- installed on disc	From 11/2007	
213073	110521 110568	OE bolts	5 mm	Loose fitting kit	Up to 11/2007	
213074	110568	OE bolts	5mm	Floater pre- installed on disc	From 11/2007	

OE = Original Equipment

